Place
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Last
1 Dubrovich
1 Zeiss
2 Singh
2 Levin
1 Sarkisova
1 Wang
1 Partridge
1 Budofsky
1 Gao
1 McKee
1 Parmacek
1 Sands
1 Dobbs
1 Yamin
1 Shaito
1 Lawrence
1 Goldstein
1 Yuh
1 Sera
1 Massialas
1 Abbe
1 Lee
1 Nelson
1 Taffel
1 Miller
1 Lee
1 Chin
1 Lee
1 Chin
1 Zhang
1 Fox
1 Northrop
1 Klyce
1 Mcintyre
1 Litzinger
1 Western
1 Muravyeva
1 Kapon
1 Laffey
1 Shaito
1 McElwee
2 Slagle
2 Girardot
1 McElwee
1 Yamin
1 Hohensee

First
Jacqueline
Madison E
Ambika D
Eve A
Dayana
Luona
Morgan K
Kaila S
Sharon
Nicole B
Sarah J
Charlotte
OliviaM
Jennifer N
Mona T
MacKenzie
Mikela
Hyun-Kyung
Ediona O
Sabrina C
Cory H
Julia

Hali

Sara A
Lauren B
Audrey K
Taylor T
Samantha H
Rachel J
Hellary Y
Audra M
Kate
ElizaD
Taylor A
Miranda A
Ryan M
Anastasiya
Sarit E
Jessie

Mai T
MW
Mariah P
Madeleine
LC

Liana E
Dianna E

Division
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.

S. JERSEY
METRO NYC
MICHIGAN
ALABAMA
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
S. JERSEY
LONG ISLND
S. JERSEY
METRO NYC
MICHIGAN
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
KANSAS
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
ALBANIA
NORTH CA
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
KENTUCKY
WEST-ROCK
S. JERSEY
NORTH CA
COLUMBUSOH
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
NATIONAL
UTAH/S.IDA
GEORGIA
NATIONAL
NEW JERSEY
NORTHEAST

Classification
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2008
A2010
A2010
C2010
A2011
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2011
C2011
C2010
A2010
C2010
A2011
B2009
B2010
C2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
A2010
D2010
B2010
B2011
A2009
B2010
B2010
D2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
A2008
A2011
B2010
B2009
B2010
B2009
B2009

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Cohen
2 Berdichevsky
2 Benford
1 Shaito
1 Bruhl
1 McBryan
1 Iverson
1 Malcolm
1 Tsue
1 Elkassas
1 Zhang
1 Vashisht Goel
1 Unwalla
1 Chung

1 Mullen-Boustiha

1 Chiang

1 Crum

1 Vaiani

1 Lalezarian
1 Koester

1 Chan

1 Lindstrom
1 Coryat

1 Mattos

1 Little

1 Followill
1 Kahookele

1 Chernomashentsev

1 Maguire
1 Stackhouse
1 Daum
1Li

1 McCarter
1 Barry

2 Liu

2 Gladnick
1 Yao

1 Thornton
1 Li

1 Pon

1 Grant

1 Kiriakidi
1 Li

1 Ortiz

1 Kelly

1 Kaye

First
Carly N
Allison M
Shante M
Malak T
Emily M
Teresa N
Kasey S
Libby A
Ashley F
Sabrina M
Linda Y
Ruchika
Simone
Isabella A
Tara E
Nicole J
QuinnT
Nicole
Amanda E
Bryce E
Stephanie
Erica G
Kyjah T
Caroline M
Danielle R
SarahJ
Stefani
Alisa A
Devon M
Nina L
Julia R
Yolanda L
CJF
Grace E
Tiffany
Kane L
Christine
Veronica A
Jessica L
Jessica G
Carolyn E
Lyubov S
Zhichun
Daniella
Lauren S
Abigail G

Division
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
MINNESOTA
NORTH TEX
ILLINOIS
ARIZONA
NEW JERSEY
UTAH/S.IDA
KANSAS
CENTRAL PA
CHINA
CENTRAL CA
VIRGINIA
NATIONAL
NORTH CA
NORTHEAST
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL CA
KANSAS
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL PA
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
GATEWAY FL
NORTHEAST
WESTERN WA
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
S.CAROLINA
MARYLAND
GEORGIA
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
VIRGINIA
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
MICHIGAN

NE PENN
ALABAMA
LONG ISLND
WESTERN NY
COLUMBUSOH

Classification
B2010
B2010
C2011
B2010
C2009
C2010
C2010
C2009
A2010
E2010
D2010
B2010
D2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2009
B2009
B2009
D2011
B2011
B2010
B2010
A2009
B2010
B2010
C2009
B2010
D2011
C2009
C2010
D2010
D2009
B2010
C2010
D2010
D2011
E2010
C2010
D2011
E2010
D2010
E2010
C2010

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
95
96
96
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
134
136
136
136

Last
1 Ryf
1 Pak
1 Bruhl
2 Barrera
2 Fishman
1 Jin
1 Morgan
1 Chin
1 Bloomfield
1 Szilagyi
1 Nania
1 Allen
1 Delamater
1 Viqueira
2 Hood
2 Nelson
1 Fischbach
1 Weiss
1 Mzhen
1 Hock
1 Antipas
2 Kelly

2 Brewer-Wallin

1 Almon
1 Kain

1 Quattrociocchi

1 Allen

1 Lazarova
1 Hern

1 Ranieri

1 Vea

1 Moore

1 Thompson
1 Lumsargis
1 Pomicter
1 Lee

2 Hendrickson
2 Deleveaux
1 Hakkila

1 Kallmeyer
1 Telischi

2 Utrecht

2 McCloskey
3 Rankin

3 Lake

3 Bailey

First

Ally J
Sarah Suhy
Sarah A
Virginia C
Kimberly R
Tong
Kibriyaa S
Diana H
Kara S
Heather J
Christina
Clarissa A
Abby S
Rachel N
Clarissa B
Tori
Kristen B
Olivia
Morgan A
Waverly K
Demi
Margeaux S
Emma G
Kathryn G
Alexandra
Nicole
Eleanor
Dara
Olivia
Arianna C
Isabelle
Mikaela E
Olivia R
Victoria A
Madeline A
Stephanie
Anna M
Joelle
Leotie L
Tess

Julia M
Elizabeth
Erin
Audrey L
Delaney E
Anne H

Division
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
WESTERN NY
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
WESTERN WA
CONNECTCUT
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
PHILADELPH
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
KENTUCKY
UTAH/S.IDA
LONG ISLND
WESTERN PA
MARYLAND
AK-LA-MISS
LONG ISLND
WESTERN NY
OREGON
N.CAROLINA
ORANGE CST
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
S.CAROLINA
GREEN MT
SW OHIO
AK-LA-MISS
SO. TEXAS
CAPITOL
HARRISBURG
GREEN MT
NORTH OHIO
MINNESOTA
BAHAMAS
S.CAROLINA
SO. CALIF.
GOLDCST FL
SW OHIO
PHILADELPH
PHILADELPH
AK-LA-MISS
MARYLAND

Classification
D2010
D2010
D2010
B2010
C2010
D2010
D2009
D2009
D2010
D2010
E2010
C2010
D2010
C2010
U
E2010
E2010
E2010
E2011
E2011
C2010
u
E2010
E2010
u
E2010
E2011
E2010
E2010

New Rating/A4




Place
139
140
140
142
142
142
145

Last
1 Ling
2 Hood
2 Randolph
3 Albrecht
3 Holland
3 Regalbuto
1 Gregory

First
Katherine
Taylor L
Isabel M
Rebecca G
Kristen L
Shannon A
Joy M

Division
CAPITOL
KENTUCKY
COLUMBUSOH
MINNESOTA
SW OHIO

SAN BERNAR
WESTERN PA

Classification

cCCcccccc

New Rating/A4




Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Womens Foil

Event Results

Page 1

Place

OCO~NOOTWWN P

Last
Dubrovich
Zeiss
Singh
Levin
Sarkisova
Wang
Partridge
Budofsky
Gao
McKee
Parmacek
Sands
Dobbs
Yamin
Shaito
Lawrence
Goldstein
Yuh
Sera
Massialas
Abbe
Lee
Nelson
Taffel
Miller
Lee
Chin
Lee
Chin
Zhang
Fox
Northrop
Klyce
MclIntyre
Litzinger
Western
Muravyeva
Kapon
Laffey
Shaito
McElwee
Slagle
Girardot
McElwee
Yamin
Hohensee
Cohen
Berdichevsky
Benford
Shaito
Bruhl
McBryan
lIverson
Malcolm
Tsue
Elkassas
Zhang
Vashisht Goel
Unwal la
Chung
Mul len-Boustiha
Chiang
Crum
Vaiani
Lalezarian
Koester
Chan
Lindstrom
Coryat
Mattos

First
Jacqueline
Madison E
Ambika D
Eve A
Dayana
Luona
Morgan K
Kaila S
Sharon
Nicole B
Sarah J
Charlotte
Olivia M
Jennifer N
Mona T
MacKenzie
Mikela
Hyun-Kyung
Ediona O
Sabrina C
Cory H
Julia
Hali
Sara A
Lauren B
Audrey K
Taylor T
Samantha H
Rachel J
Hellary Y
Audra M
Kate
Eliza D
Taylor A
Miranda A
Ryan M
Anastasiya
Sarit E
Jessie
Mai T
MW
Mariah P
Madeleine
LC
Liana E
Dianna E
Carly N
Allison M
Shante M
Malak T
Emily M
Teresa N
Kasey S
Libby A
Ashley F
Sabrina M
Linda Y
Ruchika
Simone
Isabella A
Tara E
Nicole J
Quinn T
Nicole
Amanda E
Bryce E
Stephanie
Erica G
Kyjah T
Caroline M

Division

NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
S. JERSEY
METRO NYC
MICHIGAN
ALABAMA
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
S. JERSEY
LONG ISLND
S. JERSEY
METRO NYC
MICHIGAN
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
KANSAS
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
ALBANIA
NORTH CA
OREGON

NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
KENTUCKY
WEST-ROCK
S. JERSEY
NORTH CA
COLUMBUSOH
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
NAT IONAL
UTAH/S. IDA
GEORGIA
NATIONAL
NEW JERSEY
NORTHEAST
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
MINNESOTA
NORTH TEX
ILLINOIS
ARIZONA
NEW JERSEY
UTAH/S. IDA
KANSAS
CENTRAL PA
CHINA
CENTRAL CA
VIRGINIA
NATIONAL
NORTH CA
NORTHEAST
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL CA
KANSAS
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ALB
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CHN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

WWOWWWWwwOOQOUWUOMTOO0O00ONONITINNWUI>>OOO0OI>ITTIO>I0OTIZ>I>ONI>IO>OON>>>EUI>>>O>>>>>> >

2011
2010
2011
2011
2008
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2008
2011
2010
2009
2010

02/21/11 17:42:25
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Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Little Danielle R CENTRAL PA USA B 2010
72 Followill Sarah J GULFCST TX USA A 2009
73 Kahookele Stefani NORTH CA USA B 2010
74 Chernomashen... Alisa A GATEWAY FL USA B 2010
75 Maguire Devon M NORTHEAST USA C 2009
76 Stackhouse Nina L WESTERN WA USA B 2010
77 Daum Julia R OREGON USA D 2011
78 Li Yolanda L WEST-ROCK USA C 2009
79 McCarter CJF S.CAROLINA USA C 2010
80 Barry Grace E MARYLAND USA D 2010
81 T Liu Tiffany GEORGIA USA D 2009
81 T Gladnick Kane L PHILADELPH USA B 2010
83 Yao Christine NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
84 Thornton Veronica A VIRGINIA USA D 2010
85 Li Jessica L COLORADO USA D 2011
86 Pon Jessica G CENTRAL CA USA E 2010
87 Grant Carolyn E MICHIGAN USA C 2010
88 Kiriakidi Lyubov S NE PENN USA D 2011
89 Li Zhichun ALABAMA USA E 2010
90 Ortiz Daniella LONG ISLND USA D 2010
91 Kelly Lauren S WESTERN NY USA E 2010
92 Kaye Abigail G COLUMBUSOH USA C 2010
93 Ryf Ally J GULFCST TX USA D 2010
94 Pak Sarah Suhy METRO NYC USA D 2010
95 Bruhl Sarah A CONNECTCUT USA D 2010
96 T Barrera Virginia C WESTERN NY USA B 2010
96 T Fishman Kimberly R WEST-ROCK USA C 2010
98 Jin Tong NEWENGLAND USA D 2010
99 Morgan Kibriyaa S METRO NYC USA D 2009
100 Chin Diana H WESTERN WA USA D 2009
101 Bloomfield Kara S CONNECTCUT USA D 2010
102 Szilagyi Heather J LONG ISLND USA D 2010
103 Nania Christina GULFCST TX USA E 2010
104 Allen Clarissa A PHILADELPH USA C 2010
105 Delamater Abby S CONNECTCUT USA D 2010
106 Viqueira Rachel N NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
107 T Hood Clarissa B KENTUCKY USA U

107 T Nelson Tori UTAH/S.1DA USA E 2010
109 Fischbach Kristen B LONG ISLND USA E 2010
110 Weiss Olivia WESTERN PA USA E 2010
111 Mzhen Morgan A MARYLAND USA E 2011
112 Hock Waverly K AK-LA-MISS USA E 2011
113 Antipas Demi LONG ISLND USA C 2010
114 T Brewer-Wallin Emma G OREGON USA E 2010
114 T Kelly Margeaux S WESTERN NY USA U

116 Almon Kathryn G N.CAROL INA USA E 2010
117 Kain Alexandra ORANGE CST USA U

118 Quattrociocchi Nicole GEORGIA USA E 2010
119 Allen Eleanor NORTH CA USA E 2011
120 Lazarova Dara S.CAROLINA USA E 2010
121 Hern Olivia GREEN MT USA E 2010
122 Ranieri Arianna C SW OHIO USA U

123 Vea Isabelle AK-LA-MISS USA U

124 Moore Mikaela E SO. TEXAS USA D 2009
125 Thompson Olivia R CAPITOL USA U

126 Lumsargis Victoria A HARRISBURG USA E 2010
127 Pomicter Madeline A GREEN MT USA E 2011
128 Lee Stephanie NORTH OHIO USA U

129 T Hendrickson Anna M MINNESOTA USA U

129 T Deleveaux Joelle BAHAMAS BAH U

131 Hakkila Leotie L S.CAROLINA USA U

132 Kal Imeyer Tess SO. CALIF. USA E 2010
133 Telischi Julia M GOLDCST FL USA E 2010
134 T McCloskey Erin PHILADELPH USA U

134 T Utrecht Elizabeth SW OHIO USA U

136 T Lake Delaney E AK-LA-MISS USA U

136 T Bailey Anne H MARYLAND USA U

136 T Rankin Audrey L PHILADELPH USA U

139 Ling Katherine CAPITOL USA U

140 T Hood Taylor L KENTUCKY USA U

02/21/11 17:42:25
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Last
Randolph
Holland
Regalbuto
Albrecht
Gregory

First

Isabel

Kristen L
Shannon A
Rebecca G

Joy M

Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number

M COLUMBUSOH
SW OHIO

SAN BERNAR
MINNESOTA
WESTERN PA

of A"23
of B"33
of C"25
of D22
of E"20
of U"22

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

ccccc

02/21/11 17:42:25
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Womens Foil

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 1

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Dubrovich,J
Singh,Ambika D
Wang, Luona
Shaito,Mona T
Zeiss,Madison E
Levin,Eve A
Yuh,Hyun-Kyung
McKee,Nicole B
Taffel ,Sara A
Miller,Lauren B
Sarkisova,D
Gao, Sharon
Massialas, S
Parmacek,Sarah J
Tsue,Ashley F
Yamin,Jennifer N
Dobbs,Olivia M
Chin,Rachel J
Followill,S
Shaito,Mai T
McElwee ,MW
Partridge,M
Klyce,Eliza D
Gladnick,Kane L
Coryat,Kyjah T
Berdichevsky,A
Stackhouse,N
Lee,Samantha H
Lee,Audrey K
Koester,Bryce E
Lee,Julia
Litzinger,M
McElwee,LC
Mclntyre, T
Abbe,Cory H
Vaiani,Nicole
Chernomashentsev,
Northrop,Kate
Vashisht Goel,R
Kahookele, S
Shaito,Malak T
Little,D
Barrera,V
Laffey,Jessie
Cohen,Carly N
Fox,Audra M
Mattos,C
Sands,C
Crum,Quinn T
Kapon,Sarit E
Slagle,Mariah P
Yamin,Liana E
Chan,Stephanie Y
Girardot,M
Lalezarian,A
Hohensee,D
Goldstein,M
Sera,Ediona O
Benford,Shante M
Budofsky,Kaila S
Lawrence ,M
Mullen-Boustiha, T
lverson,Kasey S
McBryan,Teresa N
Chung, Isabella A
Chin,Taylor T
Nelson,Hali
Fishman,K
Muravyeva,A
Antipas,Demi

Club
GUTKOVSKIY
TIGERZ
BIRMINGHAM
FIT
LAIFC /PHS
FENCERS
FENCERS
FENCERS
FENCERS

GRAFA
F.A.S.J.
THE M TEAM/HLBRSTD

/NOWESTU

HFA
GUTKOVSKIY/NHRHS

FAW
SALLEMAURO
FIT

R1 FA&C

FAP
PETERWE
FAW

RAIN CITY
EUF
GUTKOVSKIY
FIT /GBFC
FENCERS

CFA

/FENCERS

COLUMFC

NWFC /MARX
AFENCINGCL
FIORETTOFA

CFA

SANFRANFC

FIT

TEXASFE
RCHSTER

COBRA

FAW

FAW

Rl FA&C
FENCERS

Rl FA&C
GUTKOVSKIY

PCA

GUTKOVSKIY
GOLDGATE

ACN

ISLAND NY /FENCERS
BOSTNFC

FTFC /HWLETTH
FAW

TWINCI /MSP
FENCERS

HFA

GOLDGATE

LFU

A_F.C.

FENCERS

CFA

BOSTNFC

FAW /ARDSLEY
GUTKOVSKIY
MISSIONFC

Division
NEW JERSEY
S. JERSEY
ALABAMA
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
MICHIGAN
S. JERSEY
NORTH CA
S. JERSEY
KANSAS
NEW JERSEY
MICHIGAN
WEST-ROCK
GULFCST TX
NORTH TEX
NATIONAL
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN WA
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
NATIONAL
COLUMBUSOH
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
GATEWAY FL
S. JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL PA
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
UTAH/S. IDA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
GEORGIA
LONG ISLND
NORTHEAST
LONG ISLND
ALBANIA
MINNESOTA
METRO NYC
KANSAS
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
ARI1ZONA
NATIONAL
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ALB
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

OO0 NI >I>I>I>I>>I>I>>P>>I>>>>>>>>>>>>

2011 40
201150
201060
201170
201080
2011 90
2010110
2010120
2010130
2010 140
2008 150
2011 160
2011 190
2010 200
2010210
2010 220
2010 230
2010 240
2009 297
2008 395
2011 496
2010925
2009 949
20101272
20111301
20101311
20101329
2010 1355
2010 1362
2009 1371
2010 1403
2010 1500
2010 1526
2010 1553
2009 1584
2010 1595
2010 1596
2011 1905
20101920
20101920
20101921
20101922
20101922
20101923
2010 1924
20101925
2010 1926
2010 1926
20101927
20101928
20101929
2009 1940
2009 1943
2009 1943
2009 1948
2009 1949
2010 2424
2010 2463
2011 2483
2010 2545
2011 2552
2010 2921
2010 2922
2010 2922
2010 2922
2010 2922
2010 2922
2010 2923
2010 2923
2010 2923

02/21/11 17:15:41
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Page 2

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
McCarter,CJ F
Allen,Clarissa A
Viqueira,R
Grant,Carolyn E
Yao,Christine G
Chiang,Nicole J
Kaye,Abigail G
Maguire,Devon M
Bruhl ,Emily M
Malcolm,Libby A
Li,Yolanda L
Daum,Julia R
Kiriakidi,L
Lindstrom,E
Li,Jessica L
Ryf,Ally J
Barry,Grace E
Western,Ryan M
Unwalla,Simone
Bruhl,Sarah A
Ortiz,Daniella
Pak,S
Zhang,Hellary Y
Bloomfield,K
Jin,Tong
Delamater,Abby S
Thornton,V
Szilagyi ,H
Zhang,Linda Y
Moore,Mikaela E
Chin,Diana H
Morgan,K
Liu,Tiffany
Mzhen,Morgan A
Hock,Waverly K
Allen,Eleanor
Pomicter,M
Telischi,Julia M
Lumsargis,V
Brewer-Wallin,E
Nania,C
Pon,Jessica G
Nelson,Tori
Quattrociocchi,N
Almon,Kathryn G
Kal Imeyer,Tess
Hern,Olivia
Kelly,Lauren S
Weiss,Olivia
Lazarova,Dara
Elkassas,S
Li,Zhichun
Fischbach,K
Bailey,Anne H
Hendrickson,A
Ranieri ,A
Rankin,Audrey L
Thompson, 0
Kain,Alexandra S
Ling,Katherine A
Regalbuto, S
Gregory,Joy M
Lee,Stephanie E
Holland,K
McCloskey,Erin
Albrecht,R
Kelly,Margeaux S
Utrecht,E
Deleveaux,J
Vea, Isabelle

Club
FOOTHILLS
LFU
GUTKOVSKIY
RENFENC
MOE FC
SEACST
FAO
PDMAINE
/NOWESTU
PCA
FAW
NWFC
WUFC
HFA
SDFA

MCFA /ALLIANCEFA

CHESFC

WMM HS

VACADF

CANDLE

FENCERS

FENCERS
BLUEGRASS
FSCONN

MOE FC

PVFA
GREENRONIN/DHFC
EUF
BIRMINGHAM
AUSTIN FC
SAS
FENCERS
ACN
BALTFENCTR
CADMFC /FASF
VFA

MFC FL

L"EQUIPEFC/BALTFENCTR

SCF
ALLIANCEFA
CFA
PCA
ACN
CHAR. F.A.

VFA
RCHSTER
TIGER CLUB
FOOTHILLS
DUBOIS FC
BIRMINGHAM

CHESFC

SALDULION

ROCKVILLE
SOUTHCFC
ROCKVILLE
SWSHBUC

SALDULION
FAP
MNSWORD
RCHSTER
SALDULION
MIAMI FC
CADMFC

Division
S.CAROLINA
PHILADELPH
NEW JERSEY
MICHIGAN
NEWENGLAND
NORTHEAST
COLUMBUSOH
NORTHEAST
ILLINOIS
UTAH/S. IDA
WEST-ROCK
OREGON
NE PENN
KANSAS
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
MARYLAND
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
CONNECTCUT
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
KENTUCKY
CONNECTCUT
NEWENGLAND
CONNECTCUT
VIRGINIA
LONG ISLND
CHINA
SO. TEXAS
WESTERN WA
METRO NYC
GEORGIA
MARYLAND
AK-LA-MISS
NORTH CA
GREEN MT
GOLDCST FL
HARRISBURG
OREGON
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL CA
UTAH/S. IDA
GEORGIA
N.CAROLINA
SO. CALIF.
GREEN MT
WESTERN NY
WESTERN PA
S.CAROLINA
CENTRAL PA
ALABAMA
LONG ISLND
MARYLAND
MINNESOTA
SW OHIO0
PHILADELPH
CAPITOL
ORANGE CST
CAPITOL
SAN BERNAR
WESTERN PA
NORTH OHIO
SW OHIO0
PHILADELPH
MINNESOTA
WESTERN NY
SW OHIO0
BAHAMAS
AK-LA-MISS

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CHN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BAH
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

cCcCCcCcCcCcccccccccccammmmmMmmMmMmMmMMMMMMMMMMMMMO0O00000000000000000000O00000000000

2010 2924
2010 2925
2010 2926
20102928
2010 2928
20102929
2010 2929
2009 2945
2009 2946
2009 2947
2009 2948
2011 3906
2011 3907
2011 3908
2011 3909
2010 3920
2010 3920
2010 3920
2010 3920
20103921
20103922
2010 3925
2010 3925
2010 3926
2010 3927
2010 3928
2010 3928
20103929
20103929
2009 3943
2009 3945
2009 3949
2009 3949
2011 4901
2011 4903
2011 4906
2011 4906
20104920
2010 4920
20104922
20104923
20104923
2010 4924
20104924
20104924
2010 4925
2010 4925
20104926
20104927
20104927
2010 4928
20104929
20104929

9902

9914

9924
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Num
141
142
143
144
145

Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Womens Foil

Round 1 Round Seeding Page 3

* ok % X %

Fencer
Hood,Taylor L
Hood,Clarissa B
Hakkila,Leotie L
Randolph, I
Lake,Delaney E

Club
BLUEGRASS
BLUEGRASS

UAHS
CADMFC /FASF

Division
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
S.CAROLINA
COLUMBUSOH
AK-LA-MISS

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

ccccc

02/21/11 17:15:41



Foil - Junior Olympics

2011 Junior Womens Foil

Round 1 Pool List(Randomized)Page

Fencer
Pool 1(Random)
Dubrovich,J
Lindstrom,E
Little,D
Ranieri,A
Li,Jessica L
Barrera,V
Rankin,Audrey L

Pool 3(Random)
Kahookele, S
Kiriakidi,L
Cohen,Carly N
Wang, Luona
Hendrickson,A
Barry,Grace E
Kain,Alexandra S

Pool 5(Random)
Malcolm,Libby A
Northrop,Kate
Li,Zhichun
Unwalla,Simone
Zeiss,Madison E
Mattos,C
Regalbuto,S

Pool 7(Random)
Yuh,Hyun-Kyung
Vaiani ,Nicole
Zhang,Hellary Y
Maguire,Devon M
Slagle,Mariah P
Lazarova,Dara
Lee,Stephanie E

Pool 9(Random)
Mclntyre, T
Yamin,Liana E
Chiang,Nicole J
Jin,Tong
Kelly,Lauren S
Taffel ,Sara A
McCloskey,Erin

Pool 11(Random)
Girardot,M
Sarkisova,D
Litzinger,M

Kal Imeyer,Tess
Ortiz,Daniella
Viqueira,R
Kelly,Margeaux S

Pool 13(Random)
Zhang,Linda Y
Quattrociocchi,N
Massialas,S
Koester,Bryce E
Allen,Clarissa A
Lalezarian,A
Deleveaux,J

Club Division
Baker,David
GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY
HFA KANSAS
TEXASFE CENTRAL PA
SALDULION SW OHI0
SDFA COLORADO
RCHSTER WESTERN NY
PHILADELPH
Gasparin,
SANFRANFC NORTH CA
WUFC NE PENN
FAW WEST-ROCK
BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA
MINNESOTA
CHESFC MARYLAND
SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST
Mac Dougall,F/Johnson,Kelly
PCA UTAH/S . IDA
S. JERSEY
BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA
VACADF VIRGINIA
LAIFC /PHS SO. CALIF.
RI FA&C NEWENGLAND
SWSHBUC SAN BERNAR
Astudillo,Charles
FENCERS WEST-ROCK
AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY
BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY
PDMAINE NORTHEAST
PCA UTAH/S. IDA
FOOTHILLS S.CAROLINA
NORTH OHIO
Delgado, Fernando
COLUMFC COLUMBUSOH
GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY
SEACST NORTHEAST
MOE FC NEWENGLAND
RCHSTER WESTERN NY
FENCERS METRO NYC
FAP PHILADELPH
Greene I1,Charles
ACN GEORGIA
GRAFA /NOWESTU MICHIGAN
CFA CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
FENCERS LONG ISLND
GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY
RCHSTER WESTERN NY
Prilutsky,Stan
BIRMINGHAM CHINA
ACN GEORGIA
THE M TEAM/HLBRSTD NORTH CA
FIT /GBFC NORTH TEX
LFU PHILADELPH
ISLAND NY /FENCERS LONG ISLND
MIAMI FC BAHAMAS

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

CHN
USA
USA
USA

USA
BAH

Fencer

Pool 2(Random)
Singh,Ambika D
Shaito,Malak T
Laffey,Jessie
Li,Yolanda L
Ryf,Ally J
Bailey,Anne H
Thompson,0

Pool 4(Random)
Vashisht Goel,R
Shaito,Mona T
Fischbach,K
Fox,Audra M
Western,Ryan M
Daum,Julia R
Ling,Katherine A

Pool 6(Random)
Chernomashentsev,
Crum,Quinn T
Bruhl,Sarah A
Levin,Eve A
Elkassas,S

Bruhl ,Emily M
Gregory,Joy M

Pool 8(Random)
Bloomfield,K
Kapon,Sarit E
Kaye,Abigail G
Abbe,Cory H
McKee,Nicole B
Weiss,Olivia
Holland,K

Pool 10(Random)
Thornton,V
Miller,Lauren B
McElwee,LC
Sands,C
Hern,Olivia
Yao,Christine G
Albrecht,R

Pool 12(Random)
Gao, Sharon
Lee,Julia
Delamater,Abby S
Chan,Stephanie Y
Almon,Kathryn G
Grant,Carolyn E
Utrecht,E

Pool 14(Random)
Fishman,K
Lee,Audrey K
Hohensee,D

Pak,S
Parmacek,Sarah J
Nelson,Tori

Vea, Isabelle

Club Division
Kolombatovich,G
TIGERZ S. JERSEY
FIT NORTH TEX
COBRA NEW JERSEY
FAW WEST-ROCK
MCFA /ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX
CHESFC MARYLAND
ROCKVILLE CAPITOL
Benson,Jerry
CFA CENTRAL CA
FIT NORTH TEX
LONG ISLND
FAW WEST-ROCK
WMM HS NEW JERSEY
NWFC OREGON
ROCKVILLE CAPITOL
No Sig.
FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL
Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND
CANDLE CONNECTCUT
FENCERS METRO NYC
DUBOIS FC CENTRAL PA
/NOWESTU ILLINOIS
WESTERN PA
Stasinos,Mark
FSCONN CONNECTCUT
GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY
FAO COLUMBUSOH
NWFC /MARX OREGON
FENCERS LONG ISLND
TIGER CLUB WESTERN PA
SALDULION SW OHIO
Campi,Lisa
GREENRONIN/DHFC VIRGINIA
CONNECTCUT
NATIONAL
FENCERS METRO NYC
VFA GREEN MT
MOE FC NEWENGLAND
MNSWORD MINNESOTA
Mar ,Kevin
F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY
FENCERS NEW JERSEY
PVFA CONNECTCUT
GOLDGATE CENTRAL CA
CHAR. F.A. N.CAROL INA
RENFENC MICHIGAN
SALDULION SW OHI0
Sierra,David/Johnson,Kelly
FAW /ARDSLEY WEST-ROCK
GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY
BOSTNFC NORTHEAST
FENCERS METRO NYC
S. JERSEY
PCA UTAH/S. IDA
CADMFC AK-LA-MISS

02/21/11 17:15:56

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Womens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized)Page
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Kaplan,A Rowan Pool 16(Random) Webster,Patrick
Tsue,Ashley F HFA KANSAS USA Morgan,K FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Lee,Samantha H EUF WEST-ROCK  USA Sera,Ediona 0 FAW ALBANIA ALB
McCarter,CJ F FOOTHILLS S_CAROLINA USA Stackhouse,N RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Goldstein,M FTFC /HWLETTH LONG ISLND USA Yamin,Jennifer N GUTKOVSKIY/NHRHS NEW JERSEY USA
Moore,Mikaela E  AUSTIN FC SO. TEXAS USA Nania,C ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Pon,Jessica G CFA CENTRAL CA USA Antipas,Demi MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA
Hood,Taylor L BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA Hood,Clarissa B  BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA
Pool 17(Random) Bookwalter,T Pool 18(Random) Delap,Rylan
Brewer-Wallin,E SCF OREGON USA Lawrence ,M HFA KANSAS USA
Dobbs,Olivia M MICHIGAN  USA Chin,Rachel J FAW WEST-ROCK  USA
Benford,Shante M TWINCI /MSP MINNESOTA USA Nelson,Hali BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Muravyeva,A GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA Chin,Diana H SAS WESTERN WA USA
Szilagyi,H EUF LONG ISLND USA Coryat,Kyjah T PETERWE  /FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Berdichevsky,A FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Lumsargis,V L"EQUIPEFC/BALTFENCTR HARRISBURG USA
Hakkila,Leotie L S_CAROLINA USA Randolph, I UAHS COLUMBUSOH USA
Pool 19(Random)  Seward,Anthony Pool 20(Random) Donnelly,Devin
Gladnick,Kane L  FAP PHILADELPH USA Mzhen,Morgan A BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA
Budofsky,Kaila S FENCERS METRO NYC USA Shaito,Mai T FIT NORTH TEX USA
Chin,Taylor T CFA CENTRAL CA USA Chung, Isabella A FENCERS NATIONAL USA
Followill,S SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Iverson,Kasey S LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Allen,Eleanor NORTH CA USA Klyce,Eliza D NORTH CA USA
Liu,Tiffany ACN GEORGIA USA Telischi,Julia M MFC FL GOLDCST FL USA
Lake,Delaney E CADMFC /FASF AK-LA-MISS USA
Pool 21(Random) Thomas,Katie L
McBryan,Teresa N A.F.C. ARIZONA USA
McElwee ,MW NATIONAL  USA
Mul len-Boustiha, T GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA
Hock,Waverly K CADMFC /FASF AK-LA-MISS USA
Partridge,M R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Pomicter ,M VFA GREEN MT  USA

02/21/11 17:15:57



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Womens Foil Round 1 Page 1

Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:04:26 Time Out: 17:16:16; v TS TR TI PL

1 Dubrovich,J 6 30 3 27 1
2 Lindstrom,E 5 24 |15 9 2
3 Little,D 4 24 12 12 3
4 Ranieri,A 1 11 27 |-16 6
5 Li,Jessica L 3 20 21 -1 4
6 Barrera,V 2 |16 23 -7 5
7 Rankin,Audrey L O 6 30 -24 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:16
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Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:05:29 Time Out: 17:16:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Singh,Ambika D 6 30 8 22 1
2 Shaito,Malak T 4 18 |13 5 3
3 Laffey,Jessie 5 23 11 12 2
4 Li,Yolanda L 3 18 12 6 4
5 Ryf,Ally J 2 16 |19 -3 5
6 Bailey,Anne H 0] 30 |-24 7
7 Thompson,O 1 27 -18 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:16
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Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 12:57:07 Time Out: 17:16:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kahookele,S 4 23 |17 6 3
2 Kiriakidi,L 3 18 21 -3 5
3 Cohen,Carly N 4 23 15 8 2
4 Wang,Luona 6 30 12 18 1
5 Hendrickson,A O 11 30 |-19 7
6 Barry,Grace E 3 21 19 2 4
7 Kain,Alexandra S 1 15 27 |-12 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:17
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Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:44:43 Time Out: 17:16:17; vy TS TR TI PL

1 Vashisht Goel,R 3 20 |20 O b5
2 Shaito,Mona T 5 29 14 15 1
3 Fischbach,K 2 11 26 |-15
4 Fox,Audra M 3 26 23 3 4
5 Western,Ryan M 5 28 13 15 2
6 Daum,Julia R 3 24 |18 6 3
7 Ling,Katherine A 0O 5 29 24 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:17
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Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 12:41:40 Time Out: 17:16:17; v T TR TI PL

1 Malcolm,Libby A 3 25 (19 6 3
2 Northrop,Kate 2 17 23 -6 6
3 Li,Zhichun 3 18 22 -4 4
4 Unwalla,Simone 3 14 20 -6 5
5 Zeiss,Madison E 6 30 7 23 1
6 Mattos,C 4 23 10 13 2
7 Regalbuto,S 0O 4 30 -26 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:17
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Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 12:56:21 Time Out: 17:16:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Chernomashentsev, 4 20 (16 4 3
2 Crum,Quinn T 2 19 24 -5 b
3 Bruhl,Sarah A 2 19 25 -6 6
4 Levin,Eve A 6 30 4 26 1
5 Elkassas,S 3 21 17 4 4
6 Bruhl,Emily M 4 21 17 4 2
7 Gregory,Joy M 0O 3 30 -27 |7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:17
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Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:47:18 Time Out: 17:16:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Yuh,Hyun-Kyung 6 29 (12 17 1
2 Vairani,Nicole 2 17 22 -5 5
3 Zhang,Hellary Y 4 24 14 10 2
4 Maguire,Devon M 4 21 |20 1 4
5 Slagle,Mariah P 4 25 |16 9 3
6 Lazarova,Dara 1 13 28 |-15 6
7 Lee,Stephanie E 0O 13 30 |-17 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:17
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Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 12:42:22 Time Out: 17:16:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Bloomfield,K 2 11 20 -9 5
2 Kapon,Sarit E 5 26 14 12 3
3 Kaye,Abigail G 2 23 21 2 4
4 Abbe,Cory H 5 28 10 18 2
5 McKee,Nicole B 5 26 7 19 1
6 Weiss,Olivia 2 10 26 |-16 6
7 Holland,K 0O 4 30 -26 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:17
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Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 12:40:42 Time Out: 17:16:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Mclntyre,T 5 25 8 17 1
2 Yamin,Liana E 4 26 18 8 3
3 Chirang,Nicole J 2 17 21 -4 5
4 Jin,Tong 2 16 24 -8 6
5 Kelly,Lauren S 3 15 |20 -5 4
6 Taffel,Sara A 5 29 |14 15 2
7 McCloskey,Erin 0O |7 30 -23 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:17
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Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:42:58 Time Out: 17:16:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Thornton,V 3 20 20 0] 5
2 Miller,Lauren B 5 27 12 15 2
3 McElwee, LC 4 22 |13 9 3
4 Sands,C 5 26 9 17 1
5 Hern,Olivia 1 12 28 |-16 6
6 Yao,Christine G 3 20 19 1 4
7 Albrecht,R 0O 4 30 -26 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:17
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Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:45:26 Time Out: 17:16:17; v TS TR TI PL

1 Girardot,M 4 25 |16 9 3
2 Sarkisova,D 6 30 8 22 1
3 Litzinger,M 5 29 13 16 2
4 Kallmeyer,Tess O 9 30 -21 7
5 Ortiz,Daniella 3 18 23 -5 4
6 Viqueira,R 2 16 (27 |-11 5
7 Kelly,Margeaux S 1 16 26 -10 b
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:17
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Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:51:57 Time Out: 17:16:18; v TS TR TI PL

1 Gao,Sharon 5 28 9 19 1
2 Lee,Julia 5 28 [11 17 2
3 Delamater,Abby S 2 13 23 -10 b5
4 Chan,Stephanie Y 5 24 |13 11 3
5 Almon,Kathryn G 1 16 27 |-11 6
6 Grant,Carolyn E 3 20 23 -3 4
7 Utrecht,E 0o 7 30 |-23 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:18
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Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:01:04 Time Out: 17:16:18; v TS TR TI PL

1 Zhang,Linda Y 3 21 21 O 4
2 Quattrociocchi,N 1 16 29 -13 6
3 Massialas,S 5 29 10 19 1
4 Koester,Bryce E 5 25 14 11 3
5 Allen,Clarissa A 2 14 24 |-10 5
6 Lalezarian,A 5 25 13 12 2
7 Deleveaux,J O 11 30 |-19 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:18



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Womens Foil Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:53:02 Time Out: 17:16:18; v TS TR TI PL

1 Fishman,K 2 |16 23 -7 5
2 Lee,Audrey K 5 25 10 15 2
3 Hohensee,D 4 25 17 8 3
4 Pak,S 2 16 |20 -4 4
5 Parmacek,Sarah J 5 28 [11 17 1
6 Nelson,Tori 2 15 27 |-12 6
7 Vea, Isabelle 1 12 29 |-17 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:18



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Womens Foil Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:46:02 Time Out: 17:16:18; v TS TR TI PL

1 Tsue,Ashley F 3 23 17 6 3
2 Lee,Samantha H 5 25 11 14 2
3 McCarter,CJ F 3 21 17 4 4
4 Goldstein,M 6 30 11 19 1
5 Moore,Mikaela E 1 10 27 |-17 6
6 Pon,Jessica G 3 17 |18 -1 5
7 Hood,Taylor L O b5 30 -25 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:18



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Womens Foil Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:57:48 Time Out: 17:16:18; v T TR TI PL

1 Morgan,K 2 13 21 -8 4
2 Sera,Ediona O 6 24 9 15 1
3 Stackhouse,N 3 24 |16 8 3
4 Yamin,Jennifer N 5 25 9 16 2
5 Nania,C 2 15 25 |-10 5
6 Antipas,Demi 1 15 24 -9 7
7 Hood,Clarissa B 2 15 27 |-12 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:18



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Womens Foil Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:50:24 Time Out: 17:16:18; v TS TR TI PL

1 Brewer-Wallin,E 1 16 26 |-10 6
2 Dobbs,Olivia M 5 27 11 16 1
3 Benford,Shante M 4 24 19 5 3
4 Muravyeva,A 5 26 12 14 2
5 Szilagyi ,H 2 17 27 |-10 b5
6 Berdichevsky,A 4 24 19 5 3
7 Hakkila,Leotie L 0O 9 29 |-20 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:18



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Womens Foil Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:49:39 Time Out: 17:16:18; v TS TR TI PL

1 Lawrence,M 5 23 12 11 2
2 Chin,Rachel J 4 25 14 11 4
3 Nelson,Hal1i 5 27 11 16 1
4 Chin,Drana H 2 13 22 -9 5
5 Coryat,Kyjah T 4 26 (12 14 3
6 Lumsargis,V 1 25 -18 66
7 Randolph, I 0O 5 30 -25 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:18



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Womens Foil Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:53:57 Time Out: 17:16:18; v TS TR TI PL

1 Gladnick,Kane L 3 22 21 1 4
2 Budofsky,Kaila S 5 28 13 15 1
3 Chin,Taylor T 5 26 12 14 2
4 Followrll,S 4 23 |16 7 3
5 Allen,Eleanor 1 15 29 |-14 6
6 Liu,Tiffany 3 22 21 1 4
7 Lake,Delaney E O 6 30 -24 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:18



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Womens Foil Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:08:55 Time Out: 17:16:18 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Mzhen,Morgan A 1 8 20 -12 5
2 Shaito,Mar T 4 21 8 13 2
3 Chung, Isabella A 2 16 (18 -2 4
4 lverson,Kasey S 3 17 (15 2 3
5 Klyce,Eliza D 5 25 4 21 1
6 Telischi,Julia M 0O 3 25 22 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:18



Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Womens Foil Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:30:56 Time Out: 17:16:18 v Ts TR TI PL

1 McBryan,Teresa N 3 23 17 6 3
2 McElwee,MW 4 22 12 10 2
3 Mullen-Boustiha,T 2 15 17 -2 4
4 Hock,Waverly K 1 8 22 |-14 5
5 Partridge,M 5 25 (12 13 1
6 Pomicter,M O 12 25 -13 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/21/11 17:16:18
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2011

Junior Womens Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

— -

s b = B

-

Fencer
Dubrovich,J
Levin,Eve A
Zeiss,Madison E
Sarkisova,D
Singh,Ambika D
Klyce,Eliza D
Goldstein,M
Wang, Luona
Yuh,Hyun-Kyung
Sera,Ediona O
Partridge,M
Massialas,S
Gao, Sharon
McKee,Nicole B
Abbe,Cory H
Parmacek,Sarah J
Lee,Julia
Sands,C
McIntyre,T
Litzinger,M
Nelson,Hali
Dobbs,Olivia M
Yamin,Jennifer N
Taffel ,Sara A
Shaito,Mona T
Budofsky,Kaila S
Western,Ryan M
Miller,Lauren B
Lee,Audrey K
Chin,Taylor T
Muravyeva,A
Lee,Samantha H
Kapon,Sarit E
Lalezarian,A
Laffey,Jessie
Koester,Bryce E
Chan,Stephanie Y
Lawrence ,M
Lindstrom,E
Shaito,Mai T
McElwee , MW
Coryat,Kyjah T
Mattos,C
Little,D
Chin,Rachel J
Zhang,Hellary Y
Girardot,M
Slagle,Mariah P
McElwee,LC
Yamin,Liana E
Hohensee,D
Cohen,Carly N
Followill,S
Kahookele, S
Benford,Shante M
Berdichevsky,A
Shaito,Malak T
Bruhl ,Emily M
Chernomashentsev,
Maguire,Devon M
McBryan,Teresa N
lverson,Kasey S
Stackhouse,N
Malcolm,Libby A
Daum,Julia R
Tsue,Ashley F
Li,Yolanda L
McCarter,CJ F
Elkassas,S
Fox,Audra M
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Index
10002730
10002630
10002330
10002230
10002230
10002125
10001930
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8334958
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6667588
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6667190
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Foil - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Womens Foil Round 1 Round Results Page 2

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
71 Barry,Grace E 3 6 0.500 21 19 2 5000221 N N Y
72 T Liu,Tiffany 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
72 T Gladnick,Kane L 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
74 Yao,Christine G 3 6 0.500 20 19 1 5000120 N N Y
75 Zhang,Linda Y 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021 N N Y
76 T Thornton,V 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
76 T Vashisht Goel,R 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
78 Li,Jessica L 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
79 Pon,Jessica G 3 6 0.500 17 18 -1 4999917 N N Y
80 Grant,Carolyn E 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
81 Kiriakidi,L 3 6 0.500 18 21 -3 4999718 N N Y
82 Li,Zhichun 3 6 0.500 18 22 -4 4999618 N N Y
83 Ortiz,Daniella 3 6 0.500 18 23 -5 4999518 N N Y
84 Kelly,Lauren S 3 6 0.500 15 20 -5 4999515 N N Y
85 Unwalla,Simone 3 6 0.500 14 20 -6 4999414 N N Y
86 Chung, Isabella A 2 5 0.400 16 18 -2 3999816 N N Y
87 Mullen-Boustiha,T 2 5 0.400 15 17 -2 3999815 N N Y
88 Kaye,Abigail G 2 6 0.333 23 21 2 3333556 N N Y
89 Ryf,Ally J 2 6 0.333 16 19 -3 3333049 N N Y
90 Chiang,Nicole J 2 6 0.333 17 21 -4 3332950 N N Y
91 Pak,S 2 6 0.333 16 20 -4 3332949 N N Y
92 Crum,Quinn T 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
93 Vaiani,Nicole 2 6 0.333 17 22 -5 3332850 N N Y
94 Bruhl,Sarah A 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
95 Northrop,Kate 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
96 T Fishman,K 2 6 0.333 16 23 -7 3332649 N N Y
96 T Barrera,V 2 6 0.333 16 23 -7 3332649 N N Y
98 Jin,Tong 2 6 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549 N N Y
99 Morgan,K 2 6 0.333 13 21 -8 3332546 N N Y
100 Chin,Diana H 2 6 0.333 13 22 -9 3332446 N N Y
101 Bloomfield,K 2 6 0.333 11 20 -9 3332444 N N Y
102 Szilagyi,H 2 6 0.333 17 27 -10 3332350 N N Y
103 Nania,C 2 6 0.333 15 25 -10 3332348 N N Y
104 Allen,Clarissa A 2 6 0.333 14 24 -10 3332347 N N Y
105 Delamater,Abby S 2 6 0.333 13 23 -10 3332346 N N Y
106 Viqueira,R 2 6 0.333 16 27 -11 3332249 N N Y
107 T Hood,Clarissa B 2 6 0.333 15 27 -12 3332148 N N Y
107 T Nelson,Tori 2 6 0.333 15 27 -12 3332148 N N Y
109 Fischbach,K 2 6 0.333 11 26 -15 3331844 N N Y
110 Weiss,Olivia 2 6 0.333 10 26 -16 3331743 N N Y
111 Mzhen,Morgan A 1 5 0.200 8 20 -12 1998808 N N Y
112 Hock,Waverly K 1 5 0.200 8 22 -14 1998608 N N Y
113 Antipas,Demi 1 6 0.167 15 24 -9 1665781 N N Y
114 T Brewer-Wallin,E 1 6 0.167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N Y
114 T Kelly,Margeaux S 1 6 0.167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N Y
116 Almon,Kathryn G 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N Y
117 Kain,Alexandra S 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
118 Quattrociocchi,N 1 6 0.167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N N
119 Allen,Eleanor 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
120 Lazarova,Dara 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
121 Hern,Olivia 1 6 0.167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
122 Ranieri,A 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N N
123 Vea, lsabelle 1 6 0.167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
124 Moore,Mikaela E 1 6 0.167 10 27 -17 1664976 N N N
125 Thompson,O 1 6 0.167 9 27 -18 1664875 N N N
126 Lumsargis,V 1 6 0.167 7 25 -18 1664873 N N N
127 Pomicter,M 0 5 0.000 12 25 -13 -1288 N N N
128 Lee,Stephanie E 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
129 T Deleveaux,J 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
129 T Hendrickson,A 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
131 Hakkila,Leotie L 0 6 0.000 9 29 -20 -1991 N N N
132 Kallmeyer,Tess 0 6 0.000 9 30 =21 -2091 N N N
133 Telischi,Julia M 0 5 0.000 3 25 -22 -2197 N N N
134 T Utrecht,E 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
134 T McCloskey,Erin 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
136 T Lake,Delaney E 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
136 T Bailey,Anne H 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
136 T Rankin,Audrey L 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
139 Ling,Katherine A 0 6 0.000 5 29 -24 -2395 N N N
140 T Randolph, 1 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N N

02/21/11 17:16:28
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Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
140 T Hood,Taylor L 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N N
142 T Albrecht,R 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N N
142 T Holland,K 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N N
142 T Regalbuto,S 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N N
145 Gregory,Joy M 0 6 0.000 3 30 -27 -2697 N N N

02/21/11 17:16:28
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Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

A
1) 324-Dubrovich,J

128)

65) 276-Daum,Julia R

B

Dubrovich,J

64) 774-Malcolm,Libby A

Bye

Malcolm,Libby A

33) 624-Kapon,Sarit E

96) 72-Barrera,V

9-15

Kapon,Sarit E

97) 384-Fishman,K

32) 709-Lee,Samantha H

15-9

Lee,Samantha H

17) 960-Parmacek,Sarah J
112) 536-Hock,Waverly K
81) 656-Kiriakidi,L
48)1149-Slagle,Mariah P

49) 811-McElwee,LC

15-5

Parmacek,Sarah J

15-3

Slagle,Mariah P

80) 461-Grant,Carolyn E

113) 46-Antipas,Demi

15-5

McElwee,LC

16) 705-Lee,Julia

15-9

Lee,Julia

9)1370-Yuh,Hyun-Kyung

120)

15-9

Yuh,Hyun-Kyung

73) 748-Liu,Tiffany

56) 94-Berdichevsky,A

41) 812-McElwee,MW

Bye

Berdichevsky,A

88) 629-Kaye,Abigail G

15-14

McElwee ,MW

105) 287-Delamater,Abby S

15-4

24)1127-Shaito,Mona T

Shaito,Mona T

C D
Dubrovich,J
15-4
Dubrovich,J
15-8

Lee,Samantha H
14-13

Parmacek,Sarah J

15-11
Parmacek,Sarah J
15-5
Lee,Julia
15-12

Yuh ,Hyun-Kyung
15-4

Shaito,Mona T

15-8

25)1203-Taffel ,Sara A

104) 22-Allen,Clarissa A

Taffel ,Sara A

15-6

89)1064-Ryf,Ally J

40)1125-Shaito,Mai T

Shaito,Mai T

15-10

57)1126-Shaito,Malak T

72) 440-Gladnick,Kane L

Shaito,Malak T

14-13

121)

8)1287-Wang,Luona

Wang, Luona

8-9
Shaito,Mona T
15-7
Taffel,Sara A
15-7
Wang, Luona
9-15
Wang, Luona
7-15

Bye

Dubrovich,J

15-5

Wang, Luona

12-15

02/21/11 17:16:40
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Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

A
5)1143-Singh,Ambika D

124)

69) 344-Elkassas,S

B

Singh,Ambika D

60) 771-Maguire,Devon M

Bye

Elkassas, S

37) 189-Chan,Stephanie Y

92) 263-Crum,Quinn T

13-10

Crum,Quinn T

101) 112-Bloomfield,K

28) 857-Miller,Lauren B

15-12

Miller,Lauren B

21) 308-Dobbs,Olivia M
108) 548-Hood,Clarissa B
85)1242-Unwalla,Simone

44) 744-Little,D

53) 392-Followill,S

4-15

Dobbs,Olivia M

15-3

Unwalla,Simone

76)1255-Vashisht Goel,R

117)

15-12

Vashisht Goel,R

12) 793-Massialas,S

15-11

Massialas,S

13) 420-Gao,Sharon

116) 28-Almon,Kathryn G

Bye

Gao,Sharon

77)1217-Thornton,V

52) 233-Cohen,Carly N

45) 214-Chin,Rachel J

15-1

Cohen,Carly N

84) 637-Kelly,Lauren S

12-11

Chin,Rachel J

109) 380-Fischbach,K

20) 746-Litzinger,M

15-7

Litzinger,M

29) 701-Lee,Audrey K

100) 212-Chin,Diana H

15-5

Lee,Audrey K

93)1248-Vaiani,Nicole

36) 668-Koester,Bryce E

15-5

Vaiani,Nicole

61) 801-McBryan,Teresa N

68) 802-McCarter,CJ F

15-5

McBryan,Teresa N

125)

4)1085-Sarkisova,D

15-14

Sarkisova,D

Bye

o

Singh,Ambika D

15-7

Miller,Lauren B
15-2

Dobbs,Olivia M
15-3

Massialas,S
15-11

Gao, Sharon
15-11

Chin,Rachel J
6-5

Lee,Audrey K
15-8

Sarkisova,D
15-5

D

Singh,Ambika D

15-11

Dobbs,Olivia M
15-12

Gao, Sharon
15-6

Sarkisova,D
3-15

Singh,Ambika D

Sarkisova,D

02/21/11 17:16:40
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A
3)1377-Zeiss,Madison E

126)

67) 726-Li,Yolanda L

B

Zeiss,Madison E

Bye

Iverson,Kasey S

62) 583-lverson,Kasey S 12-4
35) 681-Laffey,Jessie

Laffey,Jessie
94) 149-Bruhl,Sarah A 15-3
99) 884-Morgan,K

Chin,Taylor T
30) 216-Chin,Taylor T 15-13
19) 820-Mcintyre,T

Mclntyre,T
110)1301-Weiss,Olivia 15-4

83) 947-Ortiz,Daniella

Zhang,Hellary Y

46)1379-Zhang,Hellary Y 15-7
51) 538-Hohensee,D

Hohensee,D
78) 725-Li,Jessica L 15-9
115) 137-Brewer-Wallin,E

McKee,Nicole B
14) 822-McKee,Nicole B 15-2
11) 962-Partridge,M

Partridge,M
118) Bye

75)1381-Zhang,Linda Y

54) 615-Kahookele,S

43) 796-Mattos,C

Zhang,Linda Y

86) 224-Chung, Isabella A

15-6

Chung, Isabella A

107) 909-Nelson,Tori

22) 908-Nelson,Hali

15-12

Nelson,Hali

27)1308-Western,Ryan M

102)1201-Szi lagyi ,H

15-1

Western,Ryan M

91) 951-Pak,S

38) 696-Lawrence,M

15-6

Lawrence ,M

59) 205-Chernomashent. ..

70) 397-Fox,Audra M

15-3

Fox,Audra M

123)

6) 662-Klyce,Eliza D

15-7

Klyce,Eliza D

Bye

o

Zeiss,Madison E

15-3

Chin,Taylor T
15-8

Zhang,Hellary Y
15-11

McKee,Nicole B
15-5

Partridge,M
15-2

Nelson,Hali
15-4

Lawrence ,M
9-8

Fox,Audra M
15-13

D

Zeiss,Madison E
15-5

Zeiss,Madison E

11-10
McKee,Nicole B
6-15
Partridge,M
15-9
Partridge,M
13-9
Lawrence ,M
15-8

02/21/11 17:16:40
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A
7) 451-Goldstein,M

122)

71) 75-Barry,CGrace E

B

Goldstein,M

58) 148-Bruhl ,Emily M

Bye

Bruhl ,Emily M

39) 738-Lindstrom,E

90) 209-Chiang,Nicole J

0-15

Chiang,Nicole J

103) 905-Nania,C

26) 155-Budofsky,Kaila S

15-7

Budofsky,Kaila S

23)1349-Yamin,Jennifer N
106)1269-Viqueira,R

87) 893-Mullen-Bousti...
42) 251-Coryat,Kyjah T

55) 91-Benford,Shante M

1-15

Yamin,Jennifer N

15-5

Mullen-Bousti ...

74)1358-Yao,Christine G

119)

15-5

Benford,Shante M

10)1119-Sera,Ediona O

15-8

Sera,Ediona O

15) 1-Abbe,Cory H

114) 638-Kelly,Margeaux S

Bye

Abbe,Cory H

79) 993-Pon,Jessica G

50)1350-Yamin,Liana E

47) 438-Girardot,M

15-9

Yamin,Liana E

82) 727-Li,Zhichun

15-11

Girardot,M

111) 902-Mzhen,Morgan A

18)1078-Sands,C

15-4

Sands,C

31) 895-Muravyeva,A

98) 595-Jin,Tong

15-3

Muravyeva,A

95) 925-Northrop,Kate

34) 686-Lalezarian,A

15-3

Northrop,Kate

63)1180-Stackhouse,N

66)1233-Tsue,Ashley F

14-8

Tsue,Ashley F

127)

2) 716-Levin,Eve A

15-13

Levin,Eve A

Bye

C D

Goldstein,M
15-9

Budofsky,Kaila S
12-13

Budofsky,Kaila S
15-3

Yamin,Jennifer N
13-7

Yamin,Jennifer N
11-2

Sera,Ediona O
15-8

Abbe,Cory H
15-12

Sands,C
8-15

Sands,C
15-10

Northrop,Kate
8-5

Levin,Eve A
1-15

Levin,Eve A
15-4

Budofsky,Kaila S

15-12

Levin,Eve A

9-15

02/21/11 17:16:40
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E F G
1) 324-Dubrovich,J
Dubrovich,J
8)1287-Wang, Luona 15-12
1)Dubrovich,J
5)1143-Singh,Ambika D 15-13
Singh,Ambika D
4)1085-Sarkisova,D 15-10
Dubrovich,J
3)1377-Zeiss,Madison E 15-13
Zeiss,Madison E
6) 962-Partridge,M 15-8
3)Zeiss,Mad. ..
7) 155-Budofsky,Kaila S 15-12

Levin,Eve A
2) 716-Levin,Eve A 6-15

02/21/11 17:42:39
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Referee Name
Astudillo,Charles
Baker ,David
Benson,Jerry
Bookwalter,T
Campi,Lisa
Carrillo,Robert
DeLap,Rylan
Delgado, Fernando
Donnelly,Devin
Gasparin,

Greene I1,Charles
Johnson,Kelly
Kaplan,A Rowan
Kolombatovich,G
Mac Dougall,F
Mar,Kevin

No Sig.-
Oliver,William
Prilutsky,Stan
Seward,Anthony
Sierra,David
Stasinos,Mark
Thomas,Katie L
Webster ,Patrick

Pool

INGSNI

14

Round 1

AC3)
A(1)
B(1)
AC3)
A(2)
A(4)
A(3)
A(3)
A(2)
A(2)
B(1)
A(4)
AC3)
A(1)
A(3)
AC3)
B(2)

AC3)
AC3)

AC2)
A(4)
A3

DE No Rep. Round 2

B(3

D(1)
B(1)
B(2)
B(1)
B(1)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2

B(2)
B(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(L

B(1)
B(1)

B(2)
B(1)
B(3)

b(D

C(2)
c()

c()
C(L)
c()

C(1)
C(1)
C(1)
C(1)
CE

cq)

D(1)
C2

D(1)
D(1)

D(2)
D(1)

Final 8 Round 3 Level Observer

F(D)
F(D

E(L) G(L)

EC2)

EQL)

02/21/11 17:42:48
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